






34 Norton Rose Fulbright – February 2017

Renewable energy in Latin America

Contacts

Bogota
Leopoldo Olavarría
Partner, Head of energy – Latin America
Tel +57 1 746 6763
leopoldo.olavarria@nortonrosefulbright.com

Efrain Peña
Senior associate
Tel +57 1 746 4613
efrain.pena@nortonrosefulbright.com

Caracas
Sergio Casinelli
Partner
Tel +58 212 276 0021
sergio.casinelli@nortonrosefulbright.com

Rio de Janeiro
Andrew Haynes
Partner
Tel +55 21 999 00 3510
andrew.haynes@nortonrosefulbright.com

Sydney
Simon Currie
Partner, Global head of energy
Tel +61 2 9330 8236
simon.currie@nortonrosefulbright.com

Christian Navarro
Senior associate
Tel +61 8 6212 3286
christian.navarro@nortonrosefulbright.com

London
Alison Baxter
Partner
Tel +44 20 7444 3763
alison.baxter@nortonrosefulbright.com

Rob Marsh
Partner
Tel +44 20 7444 2278
rob.marsh@nortonrosefulbright.com

Nicholas Pincott
Partner
Tel +44 20 7444 2649
nicholas.pincott@nortonrosefulbright.com

Santiago Ross
Associate
Tel +44 20 7444 2119
santiago.ross@nortonrosefulbright.com

Washington DC
Sarah Devine
Partner
Tel +1 202 662 4516 
sarah.devine@nortonrosefulbright.com

Jeremy Hushon
Partner
Tel +1 202 662 4652
jeremy.hushon@nortonrosefulbright.com

Amala Nath
Senior associate
Tel +1 202 662 0329
amala.nath@nortonrosefulbright.com

New York
Mike Pikiel
Partner, Head of Infrastructure, Mining  
and Commodities
Tel +1 212 318 3134
michael.pikiel@nortonrosefulbright.com

Munich
Klaus Bader
Partner, Head of energy – Europe
Tel +49 89 212148 443
klaus.bader@nortonrosefulbright.com

Beijing
Tom Luckock
Partner
Tel +86 10 6535 3135
tom.luckock@nortonrosefulbright.com

Paris
Anne Lapierre
Partner, Head of energy for EMEA
Tel +33 1 56 59 52 90
anne.lapierre@nortonrosefulbright.com

Milan
Arturo Sferruzza
Partner
Tel +39 02 86359 481
arturo.sferruzza@nortonrosefulbright.com



Norton Rose Fulbright – February 2017 35

Renewable energy in Latin America
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